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SK 3396.628 - Regulator

Cechy

Nr kat.

Zakres dostawy

Opak.

Waga netto

Masa brutto
Numer taryfy celnej
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3396.628

Wyswietlacz
Kabel wyswietlacza

1 szt.

3.5

3.777

90328900
4028177636934
EC000855
EC000855

27180704



